Levi Architects

Jonathan

266 beacon street boston ma 02116 tel 617.437.9458 fax 617.837.6749 www.leviarc.com

7/31/22

Driscoll School Project
Change Order #13 Summary

Change Proposal Number

Change Value

ATP 0039 /OS-00035 ASI #10 Shaft Transitions $16,112.00
ATP 0064/0S 0078 PR 19 Ductless Cooling Units ($1,553.00)
ATP 0072/0S-00082 PR-020 Delete Guidance Storage Room ($4,606.00)
ATP 0074/0S-00110 ASI-043 RFI-274, Thermal Block $44,317.00
ATP 0079/BT-00011 Temporary Wall Bracing for Building C & A Backfill $0.00

ATP 0080/0S-00111 ASI #41 Typical Classroom Communication- Control ~ $0.00

ATP 0082 OS-00083 RFI #300 Modify Column Base Plate $1,819.00
ATP 0086/0S-00101 ASI #27 Sloped Glazing $13,457.00
ATP 0088/ BT-00012 Intermediate Primer Coat on Monumental Stair $0.00

ATP 0090/BT-00014 Marguerite-Saturday 6/4/2022 & 6/11/2022 $0.00

ATP 0091/ BT-00015 Steel Bump out at Building C Out of Sequence $0.00

ATP 0094/0S-00113 PR #26 OT/PT 4128 Ceiling Hooks $8,104.00
ATP 0095/0S-00099 RFI #70 Roof Drainage Phasing $0.00

ATP 0096/BT 0077 Landscaping Price increase $0.00
Total Change Order Value $77,650.00
ATP 0039 /OS-00035 ASI #10 Shaft Transitions $16,112.00

Shaftwall transitions to accommodate duct routing

ATP 0064/0S 0078 PR 19 Credit for Ductless Cooling Units
Credit for fewer required circuits

ATP 0072/0S-00082 PR-020 Delete Guidance Storage Room

($1,553.00)

($4,606.00)

Credit to delete storage room to provide additional waiting room space as

requested by PSB

ATP 0074/0S-00110 ASI-043 RFI-274, Thermal Block
Thermal blocks indicated in details but not in specifications

ATP 0079/BT-00011 Temporary Wall Bracing for Building C & A Backfill

Construction contingency for temporary bracing and backfill

$44,317.00

$0.00

ATP 0080/0S-00111 ASI #41 Typical Classroom Communication- Control $0.00

No cost change to control locations

AL



Levi Architects

Jonathan

266 beacon street boston ma 02116 tel 617.437.9458 fax 617.837.6749 www.leviarc.com

7/31/22

ATP 0082 OS-00083 RFI #300 Modify Column Base Plate
Modifications to coordinate with footings

ATP 0086/0S-00101 ASI #27 Sloped Glazing
Additional structure required to support glazing and wind loads

ATP 0088/ BT-00012 Intermediate Primer Coat on Monumental Stair
No cost change to paint system

ATP 0090/BT-00014 Marguerite-Saturday 6/4/2022 & 6/11/2022
Construction contingency used for Saturday work

ATP 0091/ BT-00015 Steel Bump out at Building C Out of Sequence
Construction contingency

ATP 0094/0S-00113 PR #26 OT/PT 4128 Ceiling Hooks

Owner scope change to add structural ceiling hooks for OT/PT equipment

ATP 0095/0S-00099 RFI #70 Roof Drainage Phasing
No cost change to drainage system

ATP 0096/BT 0077 Landscaping Price increase
Construction contingency for new landscaping contract buyout

$1,819.00
$13,457.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$8,104.00
$0.00

$0.00

AL



